
Rev.

Sheet

Status

Confidential information

This document is the property of HydraSpecma A/S and may not be copied or disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of HydraSpecma A/S.

HydraSpecma A/S reserves all patent, copyright, trade secret, and other proprietary rights to the content of this document.

Drawing no.

Format

Proj.

Created date

Item description

Change no.

Item no.

Created by

Reviewed date

Reviewed by

Customer no.

VIKA

22-05-2020

29-04-2020

1/1

APPROVED R0024V-4CC-25L

24V-4CC-25L

HPI-MINI2G, 150 bar/5l/min/12Vdc G2BK1C2TRXXC120X2N150

1
1-1
1-2

3

4
2 M14X1.51 M14X1.5

2

4CC/Rev

3
3-1
3-2
3-3

ITEM

ID

QTY MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION EN

1 1 K5097773
FS2 4,0KW 24V DC MOTOR

1-1 1 K5103082

RELAIS 24V, 150 AMP - IP65     FOR 3KW CI2

MOTOR

1-2 1 K104971 SHAFT COUPLING FOR 2G CI

2 1 E5091564

PUMP SUPPORT 2G FOR DC MOTOR (TANG

SHAFT)

3 1 K5099659

Q - TANK 25L HPI (3G)          PLASTIC TANK

3-1 1 K5093422 TANKFLANGE 2G

3-2 1 K5072445 SUCTION/RETURN STRAINER FOR 2G

3-3 1 K141200

SUCTION HOSE Ø14/12             L=280 MM,

H=120 MM


	Sheets and Views
	24V-4CC-25L-Model


