

4CC/Rev

	ITEM ID	QTY	MODEL CODE		DESCRIPTION EN			
	1	1	K5097773		FS2 4,0KW 24V DC MOTOR			
	1-1	1	K5103082		RELAIS 24V, 150 AMP - IP65 FOR 3KW CI2 MOTOR			
	1-2	1	K104971		SHAFT COUPLING FOR 2G CI			
	2	1 E5091564		PUMP SUPPORT 2G FOR DC MOTOR (TANG SHAFT)				
Ī	3	3 1 K5099659		Q - TANK 25L HPI (3G)	PLASTIC TA	ANK		
Ī	3-1	1	110000122		TANKFLANGE 2G			
Ī	3-2	1			SUCTION/RETURN STRAINER FOR 2G			
	3-3	1	K141200		SUCTION HOSE Ø14/12 H=120 MM	,		
Change no. Custom				Custom	er no.	29-04-2020	Created by VIKA	
ĺ	Item descri	') bar/5l/min/12Vdc G	2BK1C2	TRXXC120X2N150	Reviewed date 22-05-2020	Reviewed by	
Hydra Format					Proj. Drawing no. 24V-4CC-25L		Sheet 1/1	
J. Status					ROVED 24V-4CC-25L		Rev.	
Ī	Confidential information This document is the property of HydroSpecma A/S and may not be copied or disclosed to any third party without prior written permission of HydroSpecma A/S.							